
Wohnung 11
GRUNDRISSE I 2. OBERGESCHOSS

Wohnfl äche 

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
Schlafzimmer
Bad
WC
Abstelle
Diele
Balkon (1/2)

Gesamt: 

34,02 qm
19,07 qm

7,10 qm
3,70 qm

10,41 qm
3,95 qm
3,29 qm

81,54 qm

Lage Wohnung: 

Balkon

Schlafzimmer

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen

Bad

WC

Diele

Eingang

Abstelle

24 25


